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VBET League
2023/24 1st round, Match #3

Friday, 30.07.2023, 17:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 21°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv

4 : 1

«Minaj» Minaj

1 Bushchan Georgii
4 Popov Denys
5 Sydorchuk Sergii (C)
7 Iarmolenko Andrii
10 Shaparenko Mykola
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
24 Tymchyk Oleksandr
29 Buialskii Vitalii
40 Bilovar Kristian
44 Dubinchak Vladyslav
11 Vanat Vladyslav

Substitutes
35 Neshcheret Ruslan
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
6 Brazhko Volodymyr
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
23 Malysh Navin
30 Diallo Samba
34 Syrota Oleksandr
37 Tsarenko Anton
91 Voloshyn Nazar
77 Benito

Coach
Lucescu Mircea

13 Bandura Oleksandr (C)
8 Buleza Andrii
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
5 Kravchuk Yurii
44 Vitenchuk Vadym
6 Raliuchenko Andrii
22 Tverdokhlib Yehor
10 Odariuk Volodymyr
2 Dmytruk Taras
77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
3 Soldat Ihor

Substitutes
34 Olkhovyi Illia
4 Chuiev Bohdan
29 Remeniak Artur
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
32 Petko Serhii
21 Panasenko Serhii
11 Demydenko Ivan
7 Ghechev Mikhail

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

Referee:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Assistant 1:
Myronov Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Danylchenko Yevhen
4th Official:
Afanasiev Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii

VAR Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
VAR Referee Assistant:
Matiash Viktor
VAR Referee Observer:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Delegate:
Simonov Hryhorii
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VBET League, 2023/24, 1st round, Match #3
Friday, 30.07.2023, 17:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 21°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 4 : 1 «Minaj» Minaj
3' 44 Vitenchuk Vadym

11 Vanat Vladyslav 27'

11 Vanat Vladyslav 30'

4 Popov Denys 32'

22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
34 Syrota Oleksandr 34'

45+1' 44 Vitenchuk Vadym

46' 8 Buleza Andrii
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii

46' 6 Raliuchenko Andrii
21 Panasenko Serhii

46' 21 Panasenko Serhii

54' 5 Kravchuk Yurii

56' 13 Bandura Oleksandr

59' 2 Dmytruk Taras
34 Olkhovyi Illia

67' 3 Soldat Ihor
29 Remeniak Artur

71' 10 Odariuk Volodymyr
7 Ghechev Mikhail

7 Iarmolenko Andrii
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr 76'

11 Vanat Vladyslav
77 Benito 76'

5 Sydorchuk Sergii
6 Brazhko Volodymyr 82'

10 Shaparenko Mykola
8 Shepelev Volodymyr 82'

29 Buialskii Vitalii 87'

6 Brazhko Volodymyr 90'

20 Karavaiev Oleksandr 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


